AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIE	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID	CODE	PAGE	OF PAGE	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF					1	3	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 6	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable) DR-21-06-234 dtd 6/5/2007			plicable)		
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jaye Seay Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Jaye Seay Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.			
AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		9B. DATED (SEE ITE					
ATTN: KEVIN JOYCE CONTRACTS MANAGER 1900 GALLOWS RD STE 105			10A. MODIFICATION GS35F4507G	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4507G DR-21-06-234			
VIENNA VA 221823865	10B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 13)					
CODE 009683442	FACILITY CODE		X 07-13-2006				
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS C	OF SOLICITATIONS	·			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendmenthich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Risus of this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledg e solicitation and ame ECEIPT OF OFFERS ire to change an offer	ing receipt of this amendmen ndment numbers. FAILURE (PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND already submitted, such chan	t on each copy OF YOUR AC- DATE SPECIFI ge may be mad	of the IED MAY ie		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 7	7D-15-300-189 M7027 BLIGATE: \$500,000.00	252A 31X0200					
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI			,			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	THE CONTRACT/ORD				 .		
A. THIS STANCE GROEN'S ISSUED TO ROSAW TO. (GROSS)	during, The or Mideo de Portin	HALL PARTIE HALL HALL	ie doktroco droek ko. M nem k	7 .			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as chang	es in paying office, appropriation date, e	tc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	tion A.8, FAR 52.217- TRACT (MAR 2000)	9 OPTION TO EXT	END THE TERM OF THE				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, I	s required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing off	ice.	0		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	/contract subject matter where	e feasible.)				
See page 2 for more details on this	modification.						
			•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, remains unchanged and	in full force and effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF C Valerie Whipp Contfacting (ple	print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A	ASPICA ALVA	16C.	DATE SIGNE	.D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Sign	nature of Contracting Officer)	G	12710	17	



STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise option year one, in accordance with Federal Acquisition Regulation Clause 52.217-9, entitled, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract." As a result of this action (2) the period of performance is extended through July 13, 2008 and (3) the contract ceiling amount is increased by \$841,115.92 from \$822,074.32 to \$1,663,190.24, and (4) FY'07 funds are obligated in the amount of \$500,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the subject contract from \$733,000.00 to \$1,233,000.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section A.1, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION," is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

- (a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is **\$1,663,190.24**.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,233,000.00. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'06 Obligation Amount	\$533,000.00
Total FY'07 Obligation Amount	\$700,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$1,233,000.00

This modification obligates FY'07 funds in the amount of \$500,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.